Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of July 2025

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Fox Rent A Car

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2025/July

300,517
299,536
600,053

1,052,738
563,456
877,059

1,105,398

44,099
209,007
522,534
578,075

1,072,165

1,467,122
684,425

22,083
74,005
233,753

2024/July

305,726
305,712
611,438

1,004,354
740,758
824,737

1,084,357

36,466
301,396
458,477
367,794

1,179,270

1,922,055
713,686

13,450
54,514
203,891



