

**Palm Beach International Airport  
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue  
With Passenger Data  
For the Month of July 2025**

	<b>2025/July</b>	<b>2024/July</b>
Deplaned Passengers	300,517	305,726
Enplaned Passengers	299,536	305,712
Total Passengers	600,053	611,438
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,052,738	1,004,354
Alamo	563,456	740,758
National Car Rental	877,059	824,737
Budget Rent A Car	1,105,398	1,084,357
Payless Car Rental	44,099	36,466
Dollar	209,007	301,396
Fox Rent A Car	522,534	458,477
Thrifty	578,075	367,794
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,072,165	1,179,270
Hertz Corporation	1,467,122	1,922,055
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	684,425	713,686
Datura	22,083	13,450
Go Rentals	74,005	54,514
Easirent	233,753	203,891